
(Bantam AA Hockey)    Alexandria (1) at Mahtomedi (5)
St. Cloud Bantam AA Playoff Primer,  Saturday, February 06, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 12:25PM - 2:01PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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Mahtomedi
Tom Strelow  Coaches

 Starters
30 John Poirier    G
16 Connor Stoker    D
17 Nate Graslewicz    D
03 Joe Paradise    F
09 Zach Roberts    F
18 Grant Kwapick    F

Alexandria
Todd Westlund

 Starters
33 Bailey Rosch    G
06 Joe Bigger    D
21 Andrew Revering    D
05 Matthew Carlsen    F
11 JJ Foster    F
07 Joe Westlund    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Bailey Huber    G
04 Colin Hagstrom    F
05 Tommy Paradise    F
07 Noah Skillings    F
08 Nikolai Dulak    F
10 Cole McCarver    C
11 Michael Miller    F
12 Ian Dougherty    F
14 Tommy. Broten    D
15 Dylan L'allier    F
20 Matt Mulchay    D

03 Caleb Strong    F
04 Shane Birkeland    D
08 Mike Loken    F
09 Ben Jensen    F
12 Evan Lattimer    D
14 Paul Schwartz    D
15 Derek Pesta    C
16 Carsten Wessel    F
17 Wyatt Blahosky    D
18 Hunter Croonquist    F
20 Zach Wosepka    F
29 Alex Jost    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

A

 Shots on Goal

M

A

4 8 4

1 1 2

7 9 11

5 8 7

 16

 4

 27

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

A

 12 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 19 

 2 

 2 

 1 

 19 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 50 

 12 

 5 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

A

 2 4:00 6 8:35  1  0  0 

 8 32:00 2 4:00  0  1  0 

M- 30 John Poirier  

M- 01 Bailey Huber  

A- 33 Bailey Rosch  

A- 

3 45:00 7 7 2 1 3 3  12  11

3 45:00 12 12 19 17 19 16  50  45

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Dom Clements

(Lin) Russell Tiernan

(Ref) Mike Mueller

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 11 Michael Miller   10:48  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

M 12 Ian Dougherty Interference (2) 1 9:03

M 10 Cole McCarver Cross Checking (2) 1 11:50

2 1:29 M ES 15 Dylan L'allier 08 Nikolai Dulak

A 15 Derek Pesta Roughing (2) 2 2:59

2 3:24 A SH 04 Shane Birkeland 20 Zach Wosepka 21 Andrew Revering

A 21 Andrew Revering Kneeing (2) 2 3:24

A 18 Hunter Croonquist Chckng Behnd (2+10) 2 6:17

2 10:48 M ES 11 Michael Miller 05 Tommy Paradise

A 21 Andrew Revering Tripping (2) 3 1:14

A 16 Carsten Wessel Head Contact (2+10) 3 5:52

3 6:02 M PP 10 Cole McCarver 08 Nikolai Dulak

A 18 Hunter Croonquist Cross Checking (2) 3 10:56

3 13:01 M ES 12 Ian Dougherty 07 Noah Skillings

3 13:19 M ES 15 Dylan L'allier

 End of Game


